
 2019 Summer DLTI and Torah Yoga Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Emily Blank Vancouver BC emilyblank@gmail.com

Marci Bloch Ann Arbor MI rabbibloch@templebethorr.org

Diana Brewer Woodland Hills CA dbrewer@alumnae.smith.edu (617) 869-3819

Adam Briones MILLWOOD NY adambriones3@gmail.com

Anthony Burr Delray Beach FL

Laura Cannon FLORENCE MA lauralexum@gmail.com

Nachshon Carmi ndcarmi@gmail.com (954) 695-9460

Rivkah Coburn rivkah.coburn@gmail.com (503) 544-7590

Tamar Cohen Jacobs Ridgefield CT tcj224@gmail.com (847) 212-3550

Hannah Doerksen-GoldwaterElkins Park PA tdoerkse@mansfield.edu (570) 404-7762

Diana Neshamah Faraone Philadelphia PA neshamahora@gmail.com (707) 529-0236

Carol Fleischman Sotirescu

Eugene Fleischman Sotirescu esotirescu@yahoo.com (215) 888-0316

Sarah Freudenberger Kansas City MO sarah@cbiboca.org (561) 657-0997

Randall Furash-Stewart Evanston IL rfurash@gmail.com (240) 426-3429

Miriam Geronimus mgeronimus@gmail.com

Rachel Goldberg Hazelwood MO rdorit.goldberg@gmail.com (319) 594-2051

Laurie Green San Diego CA ravlaurieg@gmail.com (908) 902-0557

Steven Green KINGSTON MA yitzshimon@gmail.com (413) 822-6741

Elizabeth Hurvich Oakland CA elizheva@gmail.com (510) 575-5175

Cheryl Hurwitz Beaverton OR hurwitzcheryl@gmail.com

Andrea Jacobs Ardmore PA andrea.jacobs.consulting@gmail.com (267) 257-1289

Chana Kaplan chana_k@hotmail.com

Charles Kaplan Philadelphia PA chkaplan@shaw.ca

Jack Kessler Brentwood MD alephcantorial@comcast.net

Jennie Lavine Brooklyn NY jennie.lavine@gmail.com (607) 351-1755

Adam Lavitt Corning NY alavitt@gmail.com

Laura Lenes CantorialSoloistLauraLenes@gmail.com

Chaya Lerner Bainbridge Island WA crlerner09@gmail.com (786) 208-9505

Deborah Lesk healthydirections@yahoo.ca

Naomi Lind Glencoe IL naomigurtlind@gmail.com (857) 231-6662

lisa lipkin ANNANDALE VA lisajanelipkin@optonline.net (914) 941-0468

Zmira Lovejoy Evanston IL gayle@gotowardsdelight.org (503) 201-1716

Deni Marshall Boynton Beach FL denimarshall@gmail.com (916) 803-5699

Cynthia MinsterCheng Germantown TN minstercheng@gmail.com (310) 995-2991

Kolby Morris-Dahary Cherry Hill NJ kolby.morris.dahary@gmail.com

Laura Moss menace@fastmail.fm (847) 971-0362

Becky Nelson-Zoole Petaluma CA beckyzoole@gmail.com (314) 578-1441

Heather Paul Holly Springs NC heather.a.paul@gmail.com (818) 515-1996

Gabrielle Pescador pescadorarte@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants from both retreats is below (Torah Yoga is on the third page)

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Geo Poor geopoor2@gmail.com

Marcia Prager Conway MA marciaprag@aol.com

Brielle Rassler Oakland CA

Dalinda Reese Waban MA dreesetotal@yahoo.com

Scott Reiter Davie FL scottreiter8@icloud.com (202) 329-0294

Nancy Shapiro Minneapolis MN nhs22@comcast.net (901) 484-1982

Daniel Sheff dmsheff@gmail.com (617) 947-6420

Jeremy Sher jdsher@gmail.com

Eliza Slavet Portland OR elizaslavet@gmail.com (718) 473-6389

Ruby Slavet - Burr Portland OR

Sylvester Slavet - Burr Portland OR

Emily Stern New Haven CT emily.emily@gmail.com

Pauline Tamari Baltimore MD rebpauline613@gmail.com

Benjamin Telushkin Bonstert@aol.com

Grace Telushkin corngrace@gmail.com

Helen Telushkin New Orleans LA

Zoe Van Raan Boulder CO

Lisa Vendeland Ann Arbor MI Drllv0261@gmail.com

Carl Viniar cviniar@aleph-ordination.org

Maryrita Wieners mrwimago@me.com (202) 997-1423

Shawn Zevitt Petaluma CA SZevit@comcast.net
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Diane Bloomfield Boca Raton FL dodirb@gmail.com 1 (972) 52 202 7017

Carolyn Brenner Ithaca NY cbrenner4@gmail.com

Julie Emden julie@julieemden.com

Gila Fortinsky Atlanta GA fortinsky@optonline.net (917) 453-5426

Naomi Freeman Silver Spring MD naomifreeman@hotmail.com

Rachelle Goldsmith Alhambra CA rachellegoldsmith@yahoo.com (917) 757-6357

Sydney Goldstein Northampton MA sgoldstein@cuboulderhillel.org (216) 308-5620

Audrey Grace WILLIAMSTOWN MA Drkatzmeow@me.com

Cheryl Greenfield Granville OH Cherig23@gmail.com

Louis Haber Providence RI L.Haber.Personal@gmail.com (203) 312-3314

Patti Jacobson Saint Paul MN docgalya@gmail.com (607) 279-3895

Ashira Katz Larchmont NY Drkatzmeow@me.con (707) 849-5944

Amy Levy Miami FL cantorlevy@me.com (215) 439-4966

Lisbeth Lipari brooklyn NY lipari@denison.edu (740) 405-4019

Neshama Lipari rllipari@gmail.com

Steven Lipari steve_lipari@yahoo.ca

Bracha Meshchaninov brachame@gmail.com (917) 821-0694

Yifat Milloul ymilloul@gmail.com

Melinda Roth Elk Grove CA MelindaRoth@cox.net

Mark Russo Boca Raton FL mrusso2@msn.com (781) 264-1220

Ann Silver Oakland CA asilver@usinternet.com (612) 201-2880

Barbara Skibell Barbaraskibell@yahoo.com

Nancy Wolfson-Moche Toronto ON nancywolfson@gmail.com

Glenn Young Havertown PA glennyoung13@gmail.com

Torah Yoga Retreat


